41 Birehwood Dre.
LOCATION:

APPLICATION No.. 27389 1" Covper

TAP CLEARED

|

/""'

DATE

BEF,

AFT.

REMARKS

OWNER: Paul Loranger

\\.

MEASURES: 1"
W from W line
N from S line
Efrom W line
Nfrom N line

Copper

Birchwood Dr. (E)
Birchwood Dr. N
House

House

Main is 14 1'%, NxS line.

Au{;- 8, .1967

271.8 tt.
5.5 ft.
10.6 fte.
31.7 ft.




METER HISTORY CHARGE OUTS

DATE SSTT SIZE MAKE NUMBER READING TEST REMARKS




